Jinbo Marine
Marine & Offshore Equipment Datasheet
PRODUCT DATASHEET
MARINE TRANSFORMERS
Offshore Transformer PSGD
Offshore platform transformer is specially manufactured for offshore platform, for platform
power, lighting, in order to adapt to the requirements of the platform environment. Protection
grade is IP20 and IP23. Transf...

3. The special process
Using multiple varnished coil, electrical and mechanical connection using a special process, strengthen the "three anti"
performance
4.45 ° cold-rolled silicon steel sheet
Core material is made of high quality cold-rolled steel, 45 ° inclined carefully from superimposed.
5.Stuffing box
The box body of the transformer is provided with a stuffing box for cable access. The stuffing in the left or right.
Capacity 500 KVA and above the transformer in and out of the way generally into the lower, the transformer base on
the opening of the cable hole, and by the cable scratch and fixed cable device.
Offshore Transformer PSGD Technical Specifications
Type Capacity Connection group laber No-load loss The load loss No-load current Short circuit impedance
(kvA) (W) (W) (%) (%)
0.057396s
6/14/26, 3:37 AM Offshore Transformer PSGD - Datasheet
PSGD10-100 100 Dyn11 Yyn0 410 2170 2.3 4
PSGD10-160 160 560 3105 2.1 4
PSGD10-200 200 665 3985 1.9 4
PSGD10-250 250 760 4680 1.9 4
PSGD10-315 315 880 5615 1.7 4
PSGD10-400 400 1040 6630 1.7 4
PSGD10-500 500 1200 7950 1.65 4
PSGD10-630 630 1340 9265 1.6 4
PSGD10-630 630 1400 9770 1.5 6
PSGD10-800 800 1690 11560 1.55 6
PSGD10-1000 1000 1980 13340 1.4 6
PSGD10-1250 1250 2380 15640 1.35 6
PSGD10-1600 1600 2730 18100 1.3 6
PSGD10-2000 2000 3320 21250 1.1 6
PSGD10-2500 2500 4000 24730 1.1 6
0.057396s
6/14/26, 3:37 AM Offshore Transformer PSGD - Datasheet